Neuron THS
Tyre Health Sensor
(TPMS)
Neuron Tyre Health System (THS), is a new way to
monitor, analyse and manage the tyre health of large
vehicles. This solution improves fuel economy and
reduces emissions and microplastics pollution, enhance
road safety, increase the lifetime of tyres and decrease

comes in 2 pack
422254
Ordering Information
// NEURON THS//
Operational Specification
Measuring Range 0 - 25 bar
Measuring Range
Temperature
-40 – 105ºC
Resolution 0.1 bar / 1 ºC
Measuring  Frequency Every 10 sec
Report Frequency Reports every 2 min
Operating Environment
Temperature: -40 - 125 ºC
Relative humidity: 0-100%
Altitude < 2000m above sea level
Pollution degree 4
IP-grade IP67
Cleaning Wipe clean with a damp cloth
Radio Frequency 863-870 MHz
Battery Type Li-SOCl2, 3.6V
Expected Operation Time* Up to 5 years
Subscription
1 year subscription ELW422301
2 year subscription ELW422302
3 year subscription ELW422303
4 year subscription ELW422304
5 year subscription ELW422305
Accessories/Spare parts
THS Gateway 421940
THS bracket for
Gateway